	Oakland Unified School District				Board of Education 1011 Union Street, #940 Oakland, CA 94607 (510) 879-1944 boe@ousd.org E-Mail http://www.ousd.org	
Wand, Californi		Legislation Details (With Text)				
File #:	15-0	825 Version: 1	Name:	Individual Service Agreement - Master Memorandum of Understanding - Bay Area Community Resources - Wellness Champions - Community Schools and Student Services Department		
Туре:	Agreement or Contract		Status:	Passed		
File created:	4/21/2015		In control:	Academics		
On agenda:	6/10/2015		Final action	6/10/2015		
Enactment date:	6/10/2015		Enactment #	t: 15-0918		
Title:	Approval by the Board of Education of an Individual Service Agreement to the Master Memorandum of Understanding between the District and Bay Area Community Resources, San Rafael, CA, for the latter to provide its Menu Option K-Health and Wellness for Site Wellness Champions to form a site wellness council, implement a health and wellness assessment, coordinate and participate in professional development trainings, conduct a school wellness event, and distribute wellness materials, via the Community Schools and Student Services Department, for the period of April 1, 2015 through June 30, 2015, in an amount not to exceed \$3,300.00.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	<ol> <li>15-0825 Individual Service Agreement - Master Memorandum of Understanding - Bay Area Community Resources - Wellness Champions - Community Schools and Student Services Department</li> </ol>					
Contact:	Michelle.Oppen@ousd.k12.ca.us					
Date	Ver.	Action By	ļ	ction	Result	
6/10/2015	1	Board of Education	ŀ	Adopted on the General Consent Rep	oort Pass	

Approval by the Board of Education of an Individual Service Agreement to the Master Memorandum of Understanding between the District and Bay Area Community Resources, San Rafael, CA, for the latter to provide its Menu Option K-Health and Wellness for Site Wellness Champions to form a site wellness council, implement a health and wellness assessment, coordinate and participate in professional development trainings, conduct a school wellness event, and distribute wellness materials, via the Community Schools and Student Services Department, for the period of April 1, 2015 through June 30, 2015, in an amount not to exceed \$3,300.00.